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Election Summary Report

Closed Primary

Guernsey County

May 02, 2023

5/2/2023 8:58:24 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups
Unofficial Canvass

Elector Group Counting Group

Republican Election Day
Absentee
Provisional

Total

Non Partisan Election Day
Absentee
Provisional

Total

Total Election Day
Absentee
Provisional

Total

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 2,921 of 23,771 (12.29%)
Ballots Cast: 2,921

Total Results

Ballots

2,114
399

0
2,513
302
106
0

408

2,416
505

2,921

Voters

2,114
399

2,513

302
106

408

2,416
505

2,921

Registered Voters

5,546

18,225

23,771

REP Guernsey County Municipal Court (Vote for 1)

REP

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate Party
Michael G. Groh

Stephanie L. Williams

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Total

2,513 /5,546

Total
862
1,630
2,492

Total
0

45.31%

Turnout

38.12%
7.19%
0.00%

45.31%

1.66%
0.58%
0.00%
2.24%
10.16%
2.12%
0.00%
12.29%



Page: 2 of 2 5/2/2023 8:58:24 PM

Cambridge City EMS - Additional 3.2 mills (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 684 /5642 12.12%
Candidate Party Total
For the Tax Levy 448
Against the Tax Levy 231
Total Votes 679
Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

Cambridge Township Fire - Renewal 2.4 mills (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 380/2579 14.73%
Candidate Party Total
For the Tax Levy 259
Against the Tax Levy 121
Total Votes 380
Total
Unresolved Write-In 0

East Muskingum LSD - Renewal and Increase (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 678 /2,759 2457%
Candidate Party Total
For the Tax Levy 278
Against the Tax Levy 400
Total Votes 678
Total

Unresolved Write-In 0



