Election Summary Report

Closed Primary Guernsey County May 02, 2023 Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, All Tabulators, All Counting Groups Unofficial Canvass Total Results

Elector Group	Counting Group	Ballots	Voters	Registered Voters	Turnout
Republican	Election Day	2,114	2,114		38.12%
	Absentee	399	399		7.19%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	2,513	2,513	5,546	45.31%
Non Partisan	Election Day	302	302		1.66%
	Absentee	106	106		0.58%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	408	408	18,225	2.24%
Total	Election Day	2,416	2,416		10.16%
	Absentee	505	505		2.12%
	Provisional	0	0		0.00%
	Total	2,921	2,921	23,771	12.29%

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 2,921 of 23,771 (12.29%) Ballots Cast: 2,921

REP Guernsey County Municipal Court (Vote for 1) REP

Precincts Reported: 35 of 35 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		2,513 / 5,546	45.31%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Michael G. Groh		862	
Stephanie L. Williams		1,630	
Total Votes		2,492	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Cambridge City EMS - Additional 3.2 mills (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 8 of 8 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		684 / 5,642	12.12%
Candidate	Party	Total	
For the Tax Levy		448	
Against the Tax Levy		231	
Total Votes		679	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Cambridge Township Fire - Renewal 2.4 mills (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		380 / 2,579	14.73%
Candidate	Party	Total	
For the Tax Levy		259	
Against the Tax Levy		121	
Total Votes		380	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

East Muskingum LSD - Renewal and Increase (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 7 of 7 (100.00%)

		Total	
Times Cast		678 / 2,759	24.57%
Candidate	Party	Total	
For the Tax Levy		278	
Against the Tax Levy		400	
Total Votes		678	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	